ASCENT LOUNGE

Platter Prieang & Defacl
Pototo- Skins
Cralp Cakes

Crispy DUL Plckles served wibv ranciv dipping sounce

Stuffed Muwshwroom Caps
Mint Spring Rolly withv sweet chllli saunce

Breaded. Jalapeno Popper withv mild tomato salsa

Assorted. Mind Quiche

Cotovunt Shurimp witiv sweet il saunce
Ascent Beef Sliders

Pulled Pork Slidersy

Cihilled Tiger Shwriumgp

Meatpally tossed. un fouurty creek bbg,
Tandoore Clhucken Skewers

Mozzarella sticks withv marinara sounce
Cihicken Sotoy Skewery witiv chipotle mayo
Beef Satoy Skewersy witv BBR sance

BA Bites tossed un buffalo butter w/ DUl dip
Ascent Salad Bowl (caesar, gorden or greek)
Vegetable Platter witiv ranciv

Fruit Platter withv chocolate / coramel soance
Chheese Tray

Wing Platters

50 Wingy

100 Wingy

150 Wingy
200 Wingy

500 Wings

$42.00 (24 per platter)
$75.00 (36 per platier)
$53.00 (36 per platter)
$45.00 (36 per plotter)
$50.00 (36 per plotter)
$62.00 (36 per platier)
$60.00 (36 per platier)
$72.00 (32 per platter)
$66.00 (30 per platter)
$66.00 (30 per platter)
$79.00 (3 per platter)
$52.00 (48 per plotter)
$65.00 (36 per platter)
$48.00 (25 per platter)
$65.00 (36 per platier)
$70.00 (36per platter)
$40.00 (3bs per platter)
$35.00

$35.00

$45.00

$55.00

$55.00

$110.00
$160.00
$210.00
$500.00

Only one wing saunce per 50 wings: AW of owr wings are served. breaded and witiv o chotice of

ranciv or blue cheese dipping saunce

Althouglh the above menw containg items we regularly serve at Ascent Lownge | would be happy
to- entfertain most reguests. Should yow hawe any guestions or enguivies regording food un Ascent

Lounge, please contoct me to- request a meeting.

AW prices ave plns tow 13% and grotuity 15%



