ASCENT LOUNGE

Platter	Pricing	Ŀ	Detail

Potato Skins	\$42.00 (24 per platter)
Crab Cakes	\$75.00 (36 per platter)
Crispy Dill Pickles served with ranch dipping sauce	\$53.00 (36 per platter)
Stuffed Mushroom Caps	\$45.00 (36 per platter)
Mini Spring Rolls with sweet chilli sauce	\$50.00 (36 per platter)
Breaded Jalapeno Popper with mild tomato salsa	\$62.00 (36 per platter)
Assorted Mini Quiche	\$60.00 (36 per platter)
Coconut Shrimp with sweet chilli sauce	\$72.00 (32 per platter)
Ascent Beef Sliders	\$66.00 (30 per platter)
Pulled Pork Sliders	\$66.00 (30 per platter)
Chilled Tiger Shrimp	\$79.00 (31b per platter)
Meatballs tossed in fourty creek bbg	\$52.00 (48 per platter)
Tandoori Chicken Skewers	\$65.00 (36 per platter)
Mozzarella sticks with marinara sauce	\$48.00 (25 per platter)
Chicken Satay Skewers with chipotle mayo	\$65.00 (36 per platter)
Beef Satay Skewers with BBQ sauce	\$70.00 (36per platter)
BA Bites tossed in buffalo butter w/Dill dip	\$40.00 (3lbs per platter)
Ascent Salad Bowl (caesar, garden or greek)	\$3 <i>5.00</i>
Vegetable Platter with ranch	\$35.00
Fruit Platter with chocolate / caramel sauce	\$4 <i>5.00</i>
Cheese Tray	\$55.00
Wing Platters	
50 Wings	\$55.00
100 Wings	\$110.00
150 Wings	\$160.00
200 Wings	\$210.00
500 Wings	\$500.00

Only one wing sauce per 50 wings. All of our wings are served breaded and with a choice of ranch or blue cheese dipping sauce

Although the above menu contains items we regularly serve at Ascent Lounge I would be happy to entertain most requests. Should you have any questions or enquiries regarding food in Ascent Lounge, please contact me to request a meeting.

All prices are plus tax 13% and gratuity 15%